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300x 300 384 298 435
300% 400 | 459 398 535
300% 500 | 534 498 635
300X 600 | 609 598 735
300x 700 684 698 835
300X 800 | 759 300 208 2000 | 87 935 75 | 420 | 450 | 50 | 550 | 100 | 5.50 | 550 | 90 |0.495
300Xx 900 | 834 898 1,035
300% 1,000 | 892 998 1,135
300%1,100 964 1,098 1,235
300%1,200 (1,032 1,198 1,335
400X 400 | 543 398 550
400x 500 | 623 498 650
400X 600 703 598 750
400%x 700 783 698 850
400X 800 | 863| 400 | 798|2000| 102 | 950| 80 | 520 | 560 | 50 | 660 | 100 | 6.60 | 660 | 90 |0.594
400X 900 | 943 898 1,050
400% 1,000 |1,023 998 1,150
400X% 1,100 |1,086 1,098 1,250
400X% 1,200 |1,160 1,198 1,350
500x 500 | 712 498 665
500X 600 | 782 598 765
500X 700 850 698 865 75 650 750 7.50 | 750 0.675
500X 800 | 923 798 965
500% 900 (1,083 898 1,065
500X 1,000 (1,163 500 99812000 | 117 ({1,165 85 | 650 | 670 | 55 | 770 | 150 | 7.70 | 770 | 90 |0.693
500% 1,100 |1,238 1,098 1,265
500X 1,200 |1,438 1,198 1,365
500X 1,300 (1,527 1,298 1,465
500%1,400 1617 1398 1565 95 690 790 7.90 | 790 0.711
500%x 1,500 |1,706 1,498 1,665




FX CHANGEABLE SIDE DITCH
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600X 600 | 894 598 780
600x 700 | 969 698 880
80 760 860 8.60 | 860 0.774
600X 800 (1,044 798 980
600x 900 |1,119 898 1,080
600x 1,000 |1,302 998 1,180
600 2000 | 132 760 55 150 90
600x 1,100 |1,379 1,098 1,280 90 780 880 8.80 | 880 0.792
600x 1,200 |1,469 1,198 1,380
600x 1,300 (1,676 1,298 1,480
600x% 1,400 (1,770 1,398 1,580 100 800 900 9.00 | 900 0.810
600X% 1,500 |1,864 1,498 1,680
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300 X 300 300 298 420 435 87 60 384
300 X 400 300 398 420 535 87 60 459
300 X 500 300 498 420 635 87 60 534
300 X 600 300 598 420 735 87 60 609
300 x 700 300 698 420 835 87 60 684
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